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Race 1

Information is provisional and subject to modification

2019 NASS Spring Race

Regatta results saved: Sunday, April 21, 2019 9:12:05 AM EDT

(Entries=15) /105 - PHRF-AQ - PHRF-A1 - PHRF-A2

Division: J/105 (4 boats) (top)

Pos
1

3
DNF

Notes

Sail
252
407
527
300

Boat Skipper
Peregrine  Carruth, Bill
Chessie Kircher, John
Firebrand Slabaugh, Jon
Ctrl Alt Del

duPont, Benjamin J105

Finish Finish
Rating Order Time Adjustments Pts

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, April 20, 2019 11:31:00.0, Length (nm) = 17.00

(2)  Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Division: PHRF-AOQ (5 boats) (top)

Pos
1
2
3

4

5

Notes

Sail
USA
52599
93664
USA
60059
USA
40029
USA
16

Boat
Wahoo
SLY

Zephyr
Ranger

Zaraffa

Skipper

McClelland,
Matt

Fox, Bob
Bauer, Zach

Kuzemchak,
Hayden
Caraher,
Sean

-39
21
-6

-6

-96

Finish
Rating Order

2
5
3

4

13:21:47.0 -00:37:12.4
13:40:00.0 -00:21:26.7
13:33:41.0 -00:28:58.3

13:34:15.0 -00:29:04.9

13:11:02.0 -00:54:24.7

(1) Race 1 has time on time classes: A-Factor is 650, B-Factor is 550.
(2)  Start Date/Time = Saturday, April 20, 2019 11:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 19.22

(3)  Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Division: PHRF-A1 (2 boats) (top)

Pos

1

2

Notes

Sail
USA
61145

61170

Boat Skipper

Querencia McGowan,
Frank

La Givry,

Defonce Laurent

33

30

Finish
Rating Order

1

2

Finish Time
Time Allowance

13:54:46.0 -00:18:56.1

13:56:46.0 -00:20:07.6

(1) Race 1 has time on time classes: A-Factor is 650, B-Factor is 550.
(2)  Start Date/Time = Saturday, April 20, 2019 11:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 19.22

(3)  Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Division: PHRF-A2 (4 boats) (top)

Pos

Sail

Boat

Finish
Skipper Rating Order

Finish Time
Time Allowance

1 13:58:48.0 1.0
2 14:02:15.0 2.0
3 14:06:35.0 3.0
DNF No Time DNF 5.0
Finish Time Corrected Time
Time Allowance Time Behind

02:53:59.4 00:00:00.0
02:56:26.7 00:02:27.3
02:57:39.3 00:03:39.9

02:58:19.9 00:04:20.5

03:00:26.7 00:06:27.2

Corrected Time
Time Behind

03:03:42.1 00:00:00.0

03:06:53.6 00:03:11.5

Corrected Time

Time Behind

Adjustments Pts
1.0
2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

Adjustments Pts
1.0

2.0

Adjustments Pts



Pos Sail Boat
1 NA 23 Defiance

2 NA 24 Gallant

3 42979 Abientot
0OCS 45 Hornet

Notes

Skipper
Hamilton,
George

Hoffman,
Christian

Lant,
Roger

Loe, John

Rating
81

81

72
84

Finish
Order
3

Finish Time
Time Allowance
14:02:05.0 -00:05:01.9

14:02:25.0 -00:05:02.5

14:01:12.0 -00:07:28.9
13:58:12.0 -00:04:07.1

(1) Race 1 has time on time classes: A-Factor is 650, B-Factor is 550.
(@) Started with PHRF-A1 Class
(3)  Start Date/Time = Saturday, April 20, 2019 11:15:00.0, Length (nm) = 19.22

4) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Tom Stalder

Jury Chair: Dan Trammell

Corrected Time
Time Behind

02:52:06.9 00:00:00.0

02:52:27.5 00:00:20.6

02:53:40.9 00:01:34.0
02:47:19.1 -00:04:47.7

Adjustments

ocs®

Pts
1.0

2.0

3.0
5.0

Version 7.5.5: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore




