

2019 NASS Spring Race

Race 1

Information is provisional and subject to modification Regatta results saved: Sunday, April 21, 2019 9:12:05 AM EDT

(Entries=15) <u>J/105</u> - <u>PHRF-A0</u> - <u>PHRF-A1</u> - <u>PHRF-A2</u>

Division: J/105 (4 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Adjustments	Pts
1	252	Peregrine	Carruth, Bill	J105	1	13:58:48.0		1.0
2	407	Chessie	Kircher, John	J105	2	14:02:15.0		2.0
3	527	Firebrand	Slabaugh, Jon	J105	3	14:06:35.0		3.0
DNF	300	Ctrl Alt Del	duPont, Benjamin	J105	DNF	No Time	DNF	5.0
Notos								

 $^{^{(1)}}$ Start Date/Time = Saturday, April 20, 2019 11:31:00.0, Length (nm) = 17.00

Division: PHRF-A0 (5 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	USA 52599	Wahoo	McClelland, Matt	-39	2	13:21:47.0	-00:37:12.4	02:53:59.4	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	93664	SLY	Fox, Bob	21	5	13:40:00.0	-00:21:26.7	02:56:26.7	00:02:27.3		2.0
3	USA 60059	Zephyr	Bauer, Zach	-6	3	13:33:41.0	-00:28:58.3	02:57:39.3	00:03:39.9		3.0
4	USA 40029	Ranger	Kuzemchak, Hayden	-6	4	13:34:15.0	-00:29:04.9	02:58:19.9	00:04:20.5		4.0
5	USA 16	Zaraffa	Caraher, Sean	-96	1	13:11:02.0	-00:54:24.7	03:00:26.7	00:06:27.2		5.0

Notes

Division: PHRF-A1 (2 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	USA 61145	Querencia	McGowan, Frank	33	1	13:54:46.0	-00:18:56.1	03:03:42.1	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	61170	La Defonce	Givry, Laurent	30	2	13:56:46.0	-00:20:07.6	03:06:53.6	00:03:11.5		2.0

Notes

- (1) Race 1 has time on time classes: A-Factor is 650, B-Factor is 550.
- (2) Start Date/Time = Saturday, April 20, 2019 11:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 19.22
- (3) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Division: PHRF-A2 (4 boats) (top)

			Finish	Finish	Time	Corrected	Time	
Pos Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating Order	Time	Allowance	Time	Behind	Adjustments Pts

⁽²⁾ Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

⁽¹⁾ Race 1 has time on time classes: A-Factor is 650, B-Factor is 550.

⁽²⁾ Start Date/Time = Saturday, April 20, 2019 11:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 19.22

⁽³⁾ Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	NA 23	Defiance	Hamilton, George	81	3	14:02:05.0	-00:05:01.9	02:52:06.9	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	NA 24	Gallant	Hoffman, Christian	81	4	14:02:25.0	-00:05:02.5	02:52:27.5	00:00:20.6		2.0
3	42979	Abientot	Lant, Roger	72	2	14:01:12.0	-00:07:28.9	02:53:40.9	00:01:34.0		3.0
ocs	45	Hornet	Loe, John	84	1	13:58:12.0	-00:04:07.1	02:47:19.1	-00:04:47.7	OCS ⁽²⁾	5.0

Notes

- $\ensuremath{^{(1)}}$ Race 1 has time on time classes: A-Factor is 650, B-Factor is 550.
- (2) Started with PHRF-A1 Class
- (3) Start Date/Time = Saturday, April 20, 2019 11:15:00.0, Length (nm) = 19.22
- (4) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Tom Stalder Jury Chair: Dan Trammell

Version 7.5.5: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore